

Tim Conner of Franchise Marketing Systems Honored with Trainual's Top Consultant of the Year Award

The prestigious award is given only once a year to the top performing professionals who have opted to join Trainual's partner program.

ATLANTA, GEORGIA, UNITED STATES, February 6, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ --Franchise Marketing Systems'

Operations Support Manager, Tim Conner, has just been awarded the prestigious Top Consultant of the Year Award from <u>Trainual</u>. Conner, who is a Platinum Certified Trainual Consultant, was chosen from a pool of hundreds of other professionals and received the award after just one year of being a Trainual agency partner.

Conner and Franchise Marketing
Systems, a powerful full-service
franchise development and
consultation firm based out of Atlanta,
partnered with Trainual in 2022 as a
way to help clients simplify their
businesses, more easily train new
franchise partners, and produce better
accountability in training and
operations.



Tim Connor and his Top Consultant of the Year Award from Trainual.



"I am amazed at what Trainual has

built. Their systems truly spur success in so many ways, so it makes it that much easier to share this amazing platform with my clients," said Conner. "I am honored to have been recognized for my work with their team this past year and look forward to another year of momentum in 2023."



I am amazed at what Trainual has built. Their systems truly spur success in so many ways, so it makes it that much easier to share this amazing platform with my clients,"

Tim Conner

To learn how to get connected with Conner and the entire Franchise Marketing Systems team, visit www.fmsfranchise.com.

ABOUT Franchise Marketing Systems

Franchise Marketing Systems, a 5-star industry leader that delivers full-service franchise development and consultation services, helps businesses grow through franchising. The company partners with clients in all industries, including service, retail, food service, fitness,

and product distribution. For more information on how to franchise your business, please visit www.fmsfranchise.com.

FMS PR Team
Franchise Marketing Systems
+1 800-610-0292
pr@fmsfranchise.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Instagram

YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/615517707

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.